The world’s leading provider of school storage solutions
Early Years
& Primary
A flexible storage system is vital in
schools today, space is at a premium
and classroom numbers are increasing.
That’s why Callero is the answer to all

standard for school storage.
Callero. Sleek, stylish and safe.
Order guide
Choose your set and frame colour1
Choose your tray colour for each column
01 02 05
06 09 10
19 20
26 36
44
Frame colours
26
2
CSET0344363636
Tray colours
=
15
not
available
in the uk
Visit us today at www.gratnells.com
2
H1040 x W730 x D455mm
CSET0526	 CYAN
H1040 x W730 x D455mm
CSET1326	 CYAN
H1040 x W730 x D455mm
CSET2226	 CYAN
H1040 x W730 x D455mm
CSET2126	 CYAN
Callero Double Units.
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0326	 CYAN
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0726	 CYAN
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET1926	 CYAN
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0826	 CYAN
Callero Tilted Shelf Unit
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0226        CYAN
Callero Library Unit
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET1626	 CYAN
Callero Tilted Tray Unit
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0126        CYAN
Callero Flat Shelf Unit
H1040 x W1065 x D455mm
CSET0626     CYAN
Callero Treble Units
BSEN